
Sept 28th, 2024
Maximum 10 skaters per class 8 classes. Cost is $ 320.00
Skates occur at ECTAS No Drop in

Oct U7 U9/U 11 Activity Location

Wed Oct 23 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Oct 30 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Nov U7 U9

Wed Nov 6 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Nov 13 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Nov 20 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Nov 27 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Dec U7 U9 Activity Location

Wed Dec 4 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Dec 11 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Dec 18 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Jan U7 U9 Activity Location

Wed Jan 8 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Jan 15 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Jan 22 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Jan 29 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Feb U7 U9 Activity Location

Wed Feb 5 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Feb 12 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

Wed Feb 19 3:30 - 4:30 pm Skills ECTAS

ECTAS (East Calgary )Twin Arena 299 Erin Woods Dr SE.

Contact Coach Conroy @ 587-888-1097 or email coach@conroyhockey.com 
to register for these programs.
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